
Transport Manager 
PRAMOD PANSE 

9201979387 

ROUTE NO 1 

Route Name INDORE - AIRPORT 

Driver Name & PHONE 
RAMESHWAR                    
95892 23017 

BUS NO MP13-P-2027 

BUS STOP TIMING 

RAU 7.30 

SILICON CITY 7.35 

RAJENDRA NAGAR 7.45 

RAJIV GANDHI SQ 7.50 

CHANAKYAPURI SQ 7.55 

ANNAPURNA 8.00 

MHOW NAKA   

ANTIM SQ RAJMOHALLA 8.05 

KALANI NAGAR 8.08 

AIRPORT COLONY 8.10 

GANDHI NAGAR SQ 8.15 

AUROBINDO 8.30 

SANVER 8.55 

BAALRIYA   

RALAMANDAL LEKODA 9.20 

AVANTIKA UNIVERSITY  9.30 

  

  

PARKING AT RAU  

  

 


